Subdivision AUTUMN C-IPULM Sq. FL of Lot / Parcel 85.07 Filing Block A Lot 44 Sq. FL Coverage of Lot by Structures & Impervious Surface (Total Existing & Proposed) Name AUTUMN CLIPUM Sq. FL Coverage of Lot by Structures & Impervious Surface (Total Existing & Proposed) Name AUTUMN CLIPUM Lot 40 Address 2185 Rd DESCRIPTION OF WORK & INTENDED USE: Address 2185 Rd DESCRIPTION OF WORK & INTENDED USE: Address 2185 Rd Description ("Addition") ApplicAnt INFORMATION: TYPE OF HOME PROPOSED: Manufactured Home (IUB) Name Ste Built Manufactured Home (HUD) Manufactured Home (UB) Address 27.345 Ded NOTES: Will Split Ider train to the property ince (PLD) Name Ste Built Split Ider train to the property ince (PLD) NOTES: Will Split Ider train to the property ince (PLD) Name Ste Built Split Split Ider train to the property ince (PLD) Permanent Foundation Required: YES NO Split Split <td< th=""><th></th><th></th></td<>		
Community Development Department Building Address 300,4/2B Callwood No. of Evisting Bidgs No. Proposed 1 Parcel No. _2943 1/23 38 0.9 Sq. FL of Existing Bidgs Sq. FL Proposed 521 Subdivision _Autumu (_loun Sq. FL of Existing Bidgs Sq. FL Proposed 521 Subdivision _Autumu (_loun Sq. FL of Existing Bidgs Sq. FL Proposed 521 Ownern Innoommation Sq. FL of Existing Bidgs Q. Sq. FL of Exist	FEE \$ 10.00 PLANNING CLE	ARANCE BLDG PERMIT NO.
SIFS 740.00 No. of Existing Bidgs No. Proposed I Building Address $3004612B$ Callwood No. of Existing Bidgs Sq. Ft. Proposed IS21 Parcel No. 2943 $163.88.009$ Sq. Ft. of Lot / Parcel 850.7 Subdivision Autumn (relenn) Sq. Ft. of Lot / Parcel 850.7 Filing Block Lot 4 OWNER INFORMATION: Sq. Ft. Orgonegal St. D RE Name Autumn (relenn) DESCRIPTION OF WORK & INTENDED USE: Now Single Family Home (other type below) Address $2785.D$ Rd Other (please specify): IJZ JJ JJ Address $2785.D$ Rd Interior Remodel Manufactured Home (UB Name 5402 $0.94114a$ Manufactured Home (UB Address $2785.D$ Rd Manufactured Home (HUE) Manufactured Home (UB Name 5402 $0.94114a$ Manufactured Home (UB Manufactured Home (UB Address $2785.D$ Rd Manufactured Home (HUE) Manufactured Home (UB Stise Buint Manufactured Home (UB		• ,
Parcel No. 2943 163:38 004 Sq. Pt. of Existing Bidgs Sq. Pt. Proposed 523 Subdivision Automa Sq. Pt. of Lat. / Parcel 85.07 Filing Block A Lot 4 Sq. Pt. Of Lat. / Parcel 85.07 Filing Block A Lot 4 Sq. Pt. Coverage of Lot by Structures & Impervious Surface (Total Existing & Proposed) OWNER INFORMATION: Height of Proposed Structure 20 Address 2785.0 Rd DSCRPTION OF WORK & INTENDED USE: Address 2785.0 Rd DSCRPTION OF WORK & INTENDED USE: Name State / Zip Guind J.C. State Mitting Bromodel Addition Name State / Zip Guind J.C. State Mitting Bromodel Manufactured Home (UB Name State / Zip Guind J.C. State Mitting Bromodel Manufactured Home (UB Name State / Zip Guind J.C. State Mitting Bromodel Structure is a fights-of-way which abut the parce structure is a fights-of	SIF\$ 410.00	Hint Department
Subdivision AUTUMM G-LEMM Sq. Ft. of Lot / Parcel SS.0.7 Filing	Building Address 300612B Oakward	. No. of Existing Bldgs No. Proposed
Filing Block 2 Lot Sq. Ft. Coverage of Lot by Structures & Impervious Surface (Total Existing & Proposed) OWNER INFORMATION: Height of Proposed Structure QQ Name Autorname QQ Address 2785 Rd Address 2785 Rd PapelicAnt INFORMATION: Interfor Remodel Addition Name State / Zip C+(Autd_LCt., CO SISO) TYPE OF HOME PROPOSED: ApplicAnt INFORMATION: TYPE OF HOME PROPOSED: Site Built Manufactured Home (HUD) Name State / Zip C+(Autd_LCt., CO SISO) NOTES: Will Site Built Manufactured Home (UB Address 2785 Rd NOTES: Will Site I/ Zip Address 2785 Red REQUIRED: One plot plan, on 8 1/2" x 11" paper, showing all existing & proposed structure location(s), parking, setbacks to a property lines, ingress/garess to the property, driveway location & width & all easements & rights of way which abut the parce Telephone 234 - 2000 Agaratic's State / Zip NO State / Zip GY MI H - 8 Maximum coverage of lot by structures Zif'o State / Zip from property line (Parcel No. 2943 163 88 004	Sq. Ft. of Existing Bldgs Sq. Ft. Proposed
(Total Existing & Proposed) OWNER INFORMATION: Name Automa () () () () () () () () () () () () ()	Subdivision Autumn Glenn	Sq. Ft. of Lot / Parcel
Name Avityun (lun LLC DESCRIPTION OF WORK & INTENDED USE: Address 2785 Rd City / State / Zip Grand Lct, CO 81501 APPLICANT INFORMATION: TYPE OF HOME PROPOSED: Name State / Zip Manufactured Home (/UB) Address 2785 Ded City / State / Zip Grand Lct, CO 81501 Manufactured Home (/UB) Address 2785 Ded City / State / Zip Grand Lct, CO 81501 NOTES:	·····	(Total Existing & Proposed)
Address 2785 Rd Inversion Single Family Home (check type below) Address 2785 Rd Inversion Remodel Address APPLICANT INFORMATION: TYPE OF HOME PROPOSED: Manufactured Home (JB Name 5402 Og Hold Manufactured Home (HUD) Address 2785 Rd Manufactured Home (HUD) Address 2785 Rd Manufactured Home (HUD) Address 2785 Rd Manufactured Home (HUD) Other (please specify): Jackets Manufactured Home (HUD) Other (please specify): Manufactured Home (HUD) Other (please specify): Address 2785 Rd Notes: Mainufactured Home (HUD) Other (please specify): Intervention Jackets Differention Telephone 234-2000 Jackets Differention Jackets Differention Telephone 234-2000 Maximum coverage of lot by structures 70% Steel KPM F - 8 Maximum coverage of lot by structures 70% Setta RVN F - 8 Maximum coverage of lot by structures Yo% Structure athort prevention Approval<		
City / State / Zip CYARCLCT. (C) \$1501 APPLICANT INFORMATION: TYPE OF HOME PROPOSED: Name Steb Built Manufactured Home (HUD) Address 2785 2785 24 City / State / Zip CMARCL CO Parking Reported lines, ingress/egress to the property lines, ingress/egress to the property lines, ingress/egress to the property line (PL) Porter Maximum Coverage of lot by structures 70% SETBACKS: Front 20 from PL Rear Oring District Costion Approval Location Approval Special Conditions Maximum Height of Structure(s) 30 Uting Clearce and by this application cannot be occupied until a final inspecti		X New Single Family Home (*check type below)
Name Site Built Manufactured Home (HUD) Address 2785 Qd City / State / Zip Q/AARD / Cd. CD \$15D1 NOTES: Will Split / Addr in the property inces, ingress/egress to the property, driveway location & width & all easements & rights-of-way which abut the parce REQURED: One plot plan, on 8 1/2" x 11" paper, showing all existing & proposed structure location(s), parking, setbacks to a property lines, ingress/egress to the property, driveway location & width & all easements & rights-of-way which abut the parce THIS SECTION TO BE COMPLETED BY COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT STAFF ZONE ESEM RMF - 8 Stite Maximum coverage of lot by structures ZO'C Tom property lines, ingress/egress to the property line (PL) Permanent Foundation Required: YES X NO Side 5 from PL Rear Natimum Height of Structure(s) 35 Special Conditions Special Conditions Modifications to this Planning Clearance must be approved, in writing, by the Community Development Department. The structure authorized by this application cound be occupied until a final inspection has been completed and a Certificate cocupied until a final inspection has been completed and a Certificate cocupied until a final inspection has been completed and a Certificate cocup	City/State/Zip Grand Jct., (0 8150]	χ Other (please specify): $\frac{1}{2} \circ f \int \rho e X$
Name Image: Structure of the	APPLICANT INFORMATION:	
Address 2785 2785 2785 City / State / Zip Orland CD 815D1 NOTES:	Name Steve Voytilla	Manufactured Home (HUD)
Telephone		
Telephone	City / State / Zip Crand Jd., CO 81501	NOTES: Will Split later into
property lines, ingress/egress to the property, driveway location & width & all easements & rights-of-way which abut the parced THIS SECTION TO BE COMPLETED BY COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT STAFF ZONE Image: Section To BE COMPLETED BY COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT STAFF ZONE Image: Section To BE COMPLETED BY COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT STAFF ZONE Image: Section To BE COMPLETED BY COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT STAFF ZONE Image: Section To BE COMPLETED BY COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT STAFF ZONE Image: Section To BE COMPLETED BY COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT STAFF ZONE Image: Section To BE COMPLETED BY COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT STAFF ZONE Image: Section To BE COMPLETED BY COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT STAFF ZONE Image: Section To Be completed and representation Required: YES	Telephone <u>234-2000</u>	Jpanals
THIS SECTION TO BE COMPLETED BY COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT STAFF ZONE Image: Setta RMF - 8 Maximum coverage of lot by structures 70% SETBACKS: Front 20 from property line (PL) Permanent Foundation Required: YES NO Side 5 from PL Rear 10 from PL Parking Requirement 20 Maximum Height of Structure(s) 30 Special Conditions Image:	REQUIRED: One plot plan, on 8 1/2" x 11" paper, showing all existing & proposed structure location(s), parking, setbacks to a	
SETBACKS: Front 20 from property line (PL) Permanent Foundation Required: YES X NO Side 5 from PL Rear 10 from PL Parking Requirement 20 Maximum Height of Structure(s) 35 Special Conditions Engineeria 5 four dations No Maximum Height of Structure(s) 35 Special Conditions Engineeria 5 basemate No Voting District Image: Continue of the provent initials Driveway Special Conditions Engineeria 10 Basemate Not permitted 5 basemate 0 Modifications to this Planning Clearance must be approved, in writing, by the Community Development Department. The structure authorized by this application cannot be occupied until a final inspection has been completed and a Certificate Occupancy has been issued, if applicable, by the Building Department (Section 305, Uniform Building Code). I hereby acknowledge that I have read this application and the information is correct; I agree to comply with any and all code ordinances, laws, regulations or restrictions which apply to the project. I understand that failure to comply shall result in leg action, which may include but not necessarily be limited to non-use of the building(s). Applicant Signature JM JM JM JM JM JM JM		
SETBACKS: Front 20 from property line (PL) Permanent Foundation Required: YES NO Side 5 from PL Rear 10 from PL Parking Requirement 2 Maximum Height of Structure(s) 35 Special Conditions Engineeral Jourdations (Pgector) Voting District Driveway Special Conditions Engineeral Jourdations (Pgector) Modifications to this Planning Clearance must be approved, in writing, by the Community Development Department. The structure authorized by this application cannot be occupied until a final inspection has been completed and a Certificate Occupancy has been issued, if applicable, by the Building Department (Section 305, Uniform Building Code). I hereby acknowledge that I have read this application and the information is correct; I agree to comply with any and all code ordinances, laws, regulations or restrictions which apply to the project. I understand that failure to comply shall result in leg action, which may include but not necessarily be limited to non-use of the building(s). Applicant Signature Jan	ZONE RUNF-8	Maximum coverage of lot by structures 70%
Maximum Height of Structure(s) 35 Special Conditions Engineeral formulations Special Conditions Special Conditions Special Conditions Engineeral formulations Special Conditions Engineeral formulations Special Conditions Engineeral formulations Special Conditions Special Conditions Special Conditions Special Conditions Special Conditions Special Conditions	SETBACKS: Front 20 from property line (PL)	
Modifications to this Planning Clearance must be approved, in writing, by the Community Development Department. The structure authorized by this application cannot be occupied until a final inspection has been completed and a Certificate Occupancy has been issued, if applicable, by the Building Department (Section 305, Uniform Building Code). I hereby acknowledge that I have read this application and the information is correct; I agree to comply with any and all code ordinances, laws, regulations or restrictions which apply to the project. I understand that failure to comply shall result in leg action, which may include but not necessarily be limited to non-use of the building(s). Applicant Signature Date Department Approval Date Additional water and/or sewer tap fee(s) are required: YES 'NO W/O No. Date Utility Accounting Date VALID FOR SIX MONTH'S FROM DATE OF ISSUANCE (Section 2.2.C.1 Grand Junction Zoning & Development Code)	Side <u>5</u> from PL Rear <u>/0</u> from PL	Parking Requirement
Modifications to this Planning Clearance must be approved, in writing, by the Community Development Department. The structure authorized by this application cannot be occupied until a final inspection has been completed and a Certificate Occupancy has been issued, if applicable, by the Building Department (Section 305, Uniform Building Code). I hereby acknowledge that I have read this application and the information is correct; I agree to comply with any and all code ordinances, laws, regulations or restrictions which apply to the project. I understand that failure to comply shall result in leg action, which may include but not necessarily be limited to non-use of the building(s). Applicant Signature Date Department Approval Date Additional water and/or sewer tap fee(s) are required: YES 'NO W/O No. Utility Accounting VALID FOR SIX MONTH'S FROM DATE OF ISSUANCE (Section 2.2.C.1 Grand Junction Zoning & Development Code)	Maximum Height of Structure(s)35	_ Special Conditions Engineered Foundations regd
Modifications to this Planning Clearance must be approved, in writing, by the Community Development Department. The structure authorized by this application cannot be occupied until a final inspection has been completed and a Certificate Occupancy has been issued, if applicable, by the Building Department (Section 305, Uniform Building Code). I hereby acknowledge that I have read this application and the information is correct; I agree to comply with any and all code ordinances, laws, regulations or restrictions which apply to the project. I understand that failure to comply shall result in leg action, which may include but not necessarily be limited to non-use of the building(s). Applicant Signature Date Department Approval Date Additional water and/or sewer tap fee(s) are required: YES 'NO W/O No. Utility Accounting VALID FOR SIX MONTH'S FROM DATE OF ISSUANCE (Section 2.2.C.1 Grand Junction Zoning & Development Code)		Basements not permitted - 5 basements on
Modifications to this Planning Clearance must be approved, in writing, by the Community Development Department. The structure authorized by this application cannot be occupied until a final inspection has been completed and a Certificate Occupancy has been issued, if applicable, by the Building Department (Section 305, Uniform Building Code). I hereby acknowledge that I have read this application and the information is correct; I agree to comply with any and all code ordinances, laws, regulations or restrictions which apply to the project. I understand that failure to comply shall result in leg action, which may include but not necessarily be limited to non-use of the building(s). Applicant Signature Date Department Approval Date Additional water and/or sewer tap fee(s) are required: YES / NO W/O No. Utility Accounting Date Date VALID FOR SIX MONTHS FROM DATE OF ISSUANCE (Section 2.2.C.1 Grand Junction Zoning & Development Code) Development Code)		is) by geotichnical engineer's recommendation
ordinances, laws, regulations or restrictions which apply to the project. I understand that failure to comply shall result in leg action, which may include but not necessarily be limited to non-use of the building(s). Applicant Signature Date Department Approval Date Additional water and/or sewer tap fee(s) are required: YES VALID FOR SIX MONTHS FROM DATE OF ISSUANCE (Section 2.2.C.1 Grand Junction Zoning & Development Code)	structure authorized by this application cannot be occupied	d, in writing, by the Community Development Department. The until a final inspection has been completed and a Certificate of
Applicant Signature Date 0-70-06 Department Approval DPR Dayleen Date Additional water and/or sewer tap fee(s) are required: YES / NO W/O No. 1975 Utility Accounting Date Date 1000000000000000000000000000000000000	ordinances, laws, regulations or restrictions which apply to the	he project. I understand that failure to comply shall result in legal
Department Approval JR Jaylue Hadorson Date Additional water and/or sewer tap fee(s) are required: YES / NO W/O No. 19715 Utility Accounting Date Date 27100 VALID FOR SIX MONTHS FROM DATE OF ISSUANCE (Section 2.2.C.1 Grand Junction Zoning & Development Code)		
Additional water and/or sewer tap fee(s) are required: YES NO W/O No. 1975 Utility Accounting Date Date VALID FOR SIX MONTHS FROM DATE OF ISSUANCE (Section 2.2.C.1 Grand Junction Zoning & Development Code)		
Utility Accounting Date Date Date VALID FOR SIX MONTHS FROM DATE OF ISSUANCE (Section 2.2.C.1 Grand Junction Zoning & Development Code)		
VALID FOR SIX MONTHS FROM DATE OF ISSUANCE (Section 2.2.C.1 Grand Junction Zoning & Development Code)		
	VALID FOR SIX MONTHS FROM DATE OF ISSUANCE (S	ection 2.2.C.1 Grand Junction Zoning & Development Code)



